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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN KHAN

ARIF EJAZ

MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

KHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN

EJAZ HUSSAIN

IBRAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

96100061

96100021

96100081

96100018

96100103

MULTAN

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (MULTAN REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

5 Case #  64E2016

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ISRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD OMAR

MUHAMMAD QASIM

AZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

IMRAN KHAN SHAHID

WASIM RIAZ

FAROOQ AKHTAR

ABDUL SATTAR

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

HAJI IMAM BAKHSH

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

GHULAM SHABBIR

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MIAN BUDHAYA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

96100042

96100019

96100001

96100055

96100020

96100080

96100075

96100026

MULTAN

MULTAN

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (MULTAN REGION)   -  (BS-14)
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN LIAQAT

ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

YASIR ALI

TARIQ IRSHAD

AAMIR SAEED

WAQAR AHMAD

SHAUKAT ALI

CH.ALI TAHIR

SHOAIB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

LIAQAT ALI

ATHER ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUREED HUSSAIN

SYED TAHIR ALI

DR.MIAN IRSHAD HUSSAIN

HAJI SAEED AHMAD

HASSAN MUHAMMAD

HAQUE NAWAZ

CH.MUHAMMAD TAHIR GUJJAR

NOOR MUHAMMAD

RIAZ AHMED

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

96100007

96100049

96100051

96100069

96100022

96100025

96100009

96100056

96100041

96100028

96100039

96100063

VEHARI

LODHRAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


