# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

#### Post : <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (MULTAN REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 64E2016

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	96100061	1	MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	96100021	2	MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN MUHAMMAD	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	96100081	3	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN KHAN MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	96100018	4	ARIF EJAZ EJAZ HUSSAIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	96100103	5	MUDASSAR HUSSAIN IBRAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	96100042	б	ISRAR AHMAD ABDUL SATTAR	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	96100019	7	MUHAMMAD OMAR ASHIQ MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	96100001	8	MUHAMMAD QASIM HAJI IMAM BAKHSH	LODHRAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	96100055	9	AZHAR ABBAS NOOR MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	96100020	10	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	96100080	11	IMRAN KHAN SHAHID GHULAM SHABBIR	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	96100075	12	WASIM RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	96100026	13	FAROOQ AKHTAR MIAN BUDHAYA	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

#### Post : <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (MULTAN REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
9	96100007	14	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	96100049	15	ASIF ALI ATHER ALI	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	96100051	16	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD AKRAM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	96100069	17	ZAIGHAM ABBAS MUREED HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	96100022	18	YASIR ALI SYED TAHIR ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	96100025	19	TARIQ IRSHAD DR.MIAN IRSHAD HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	96100009	20	AAMIR SAEED HAJI SAEED AHMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	96100056	21	WAQAR AHMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	96100041	22	SHAUKAT ALI HAQUE NAWAZ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	96100028	23	CH.ALI TAHIR CH.MUHAMMAD TAHIR GUJJAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	96100039	24	SHOAIB AHMAD NOOR MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	96100063	25	MUHAMMAD IMRAN RIAZ AHMED	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Case # 64E2016

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

#### Post : <u>SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (MULTAN REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 64E2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.